HOTELS NEAR CSO — TARIFES FOR 2013

(please ensure that reference is made to the NATO CSO in your reservation to ensure you obtain the CSO special price)

Name of Hotel Address, Telephone & Fax Nearest Metro & Single Room Double Room Breakfast | Comments
Metro Line
Hotel 58 Blvd Victor Hugo Anatole France See internet for offers | See internet for offers Former Courtyard Marriott. 242
Movenpick Paris | 92200 Neuilly-sur-Seine (Line 3) luxury rooms + suites; very leafy,
Neuilly Tel : +33 (0)1 55 63 64 20 min walk to CSO quiet area. WIFI in all rooms;
(formerly hotel.parisneuilly.reservation@ Parking
Courtyard moevenpick.com
Marriott)
4 star
Hotel Duret 30 rue Duret Argentine Standard 16 m2; 175 € | Standard 16 m2: 185 € Included Between Place de I'Etoile &
4 star 75116 Paris Line 1 Superior 23 m2: 185 € | Superior 23 m?: 195 € Porte Maillot - short walk from
Tel: +(0)1 45 00 42 60 Deluxe 33 m* 225€ | Deluxe 33 m* 235 € Champs-Elysées. Free WIFI.
Fax: +(0)1 45 00 55 89 Suite 45 mz: 300€ Suite 45 mz: 300€ Penalty: if cancel up to 48 hours
www.hotelduret.com in advance no charge; after that 1
reservation@hotelduret.com night charged.
Hoétel Le Jardin 5 rue Paul Déroulede 5 min walk to CSO | Classic single room: 18€ supplement per night | Included 29 rooms; garden; Internet access
de Neuilly 92200 Neuilly sur Seine (Corner of 69 Ave 160 €; + 1€ city tax in rooms; free WIFI (ask for card
3 stars luxe Tel: +33 (0)1 46 24 51 62 Charles de Gaulle) Classic double room at the reception desk)
Fax: +33 (0)1 46 37 14 60 (single occupancy): Penalty: if cancel 24h before
www.hoteljardindeneuilly.com 170¢€; 1200h no charge; after that 1
reservation@hoteljardindeneuilly.com Deluxe double room night charged
(single occupancy):
190¢;
+ City tax:
1.00€/person/night
Hotel Paris 199 Ave Charles-de-Gaulle/ Pont de Neuilly 152 € low season 16€ supplement per night | 18€ per 80 rooms; 6 suites ; free WIFI ;
Neuilly 1 ave de Madrid Line 1 (50 metres) 182€ high season person taxi point outside; air
3 star 92200 Neuilly-sur-Seine 10 min walk to CSO | Superior room: 30€ conditioning ;

Tel : +33(0)1 47 47 14 67
Fax : +33(0)1 47 47 97 42
www.hotel-paris-neuilly.com

extra per night;
Junior suite room: 60€
extra per night

Low season:
26/10-31/5; 12/7-25/8

Penalty: see directly with hotel




HOTELS NEAR CSO — TARIFES FOR 2013

(please ensure that reference is made to the NATO CSO in your reservation to ensure you obtain the CSO special price)

Name of Hotel | Address, Telephone & Fax Nearest Metro & | Single Room Double Room Breakfast | Comments
Metro Line
Neuilly Park 23 rue Madeleine Michelis Les Sablons 142 € + City tax: 152 € + City tax: Included 30 rooms; do NOT accept
Hétel 92200 Neuilly sur Seine Line 1 1€/person/day 1€/person/day American Express; friendly
3 star Tel: +33 (0)1 46 40 11 15 10 min walk to atmosphere; airport shuttle
Fax: 33 (0)1 46 40 14 78 CsO service; free WIFI
www.hotelneuillypark.com Studio (30/35m2): Studio (30/35m2): Penalty: if cancel up to 72 hours
hotel@neuillypark.com 162 € (1 or 2 people) | 172.50 € (3 or 4 people) in advance no charge; after that
Price to be confirmed | Price to be confirmed 1 night charged.
Hotel Star 18 rue de I’Arc de Triomphe Etoile 140 € 150 € Included Best Western chain
Champs-Elysées | 75017 Paris Line 1 (or 160 € for superior | (or 170€ for superior Penalty: if cancel up to 1200h
Best Western Tel : +33 (0)1 43 80 27 69 room) room) Paris time on day of arrival, no
3 star Fax : +33(0)1 40 54 94 84 City tax: included City tax: included charge; after that 1 night
www.paris-hotel-staretoile.com charged.
Hotel du Chateau | 13 rue du Chateau Pont de Neuilly 140€ 150 € Included 55 rooms; free WIFI.
92200 Neuilly sur Seine Line 1 City tax: included City tax: included for 1% Penalty: if cancel up to 48 hours
Tel : +33-1-4747-4001 10 min walk to person; (before 1200h) in advance no
Fax : + 33-1-4624-6467 CSsoO 12€ for 2" | charge; after that 1 night
person charged.
Hétel Lord 5, rue Chateaubriand Georges V 138 € 150 € Included 25 rooms + 6 suites; 2 mins walk
Byron 75008 Paris 8 Line 1 to Champs-Elysées
3 star Tel: +33 (0)1 43 59 89 98 Penalty: see directly with hotel.
www.lordbyronhotel.com
lord.byron@hotel-lordbyron.fr
Hotel Résidence | 155 Avenue de Malakoff Porte Maillot 125 € 140 € Included 37 rooms; free WIFI; airport
Impériale 75116 Paris Line 1 (or 155 € for superior | (or 170€ for better room) shuttle.
3 star Tel: +33 (0)1 45 00 23 45 room) City tax: included Penalty: if cancel up to 48 hours

Fax: +33 (0)1 45 01 88 82
www.residenceimperiale.com
reservation@residenceimperiale.

com

City tax: included

in advance, no charge; after that
1 night charged.




HOTELS NEAR CSO — TARIFES FOR 2013

(please ensure that reference is made to the NATO CSO in your reservation to ensure you obtain the CSO special price)

Hotel 1 rue Charcot Pont de Neuilly Normal rates: Normal rates: 12€pp 40 rooms (some newly
Charlemagne 92200 Neuilly-sur-Seine Line 1 125-130€ (shower) 125-130€ (shower) renovated); bigger rooms on
3 star Tel : +33(0)1 46 24 27 63 10 min walk to 130-145€ (bath) 130-145€ (bath) ground floor; Free WIFI.
Fax : +33(0)1 46 37 11 56 Cso City tax: City tax: 1€/person/day Penalty: see directly with hotel
www.hotelcharlemagne.com 1€/person/day
info@hotelcharlemagne.com
Hotel Maillot 46 rue de Sablonville Les Sablons 88/98 € 88 € (double bed) Included Internet access: 5€ / 24 hours
2 star 92200 Neuilly-sur-Seine Line 1 98€ (twin beds) Parking: 14€ / 24 hours

Tel: +33 (0)1 46 24 23 45
Fax: +33 (0)2 46 37 17 39
hotel.maillot@orange.fr

10 min walk to
CSO

Penalty: see directly with hotel

Cercle National
des Armées
(French Officers’
Club)

8 Place St Augustin
75008 Paris

Tel: +33 (0)1 44 90 26 26
Fax: +33(0)1 4522 17 75
WWW.cnaparis.com

Saint Augustin
Line 9

AVAILABLE TO
NATO
MILITARY
OFFICERS ONLY

Please note that hotel rooms in Paris are smaller than what you may be used to. The CSO cannot accept responsibility for damaged, lost or stolen items (e.g.

laptop computers, mobile telephones, etc.).

Please check cancellation charges with the hotel directly when booking is confirmed — all cancellations/modifications must be made in writing directly to hotel.




